

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Cost of road				
From	1051	To Lanchwa Tola			
Agency	Sri Suman Tiwari				
Agreement No.	H 35BD/mm/15/2021-22				
Date of start	29-01-2021				
Date of completion	28-01-2022				
Actual date of completion	25-3-2022				

Measurement - NIL

Atish
07/08/23
J.E

07/08/23
A.E

(1/1) Const. of working Benchmark -
- do - vide T.M. B.P. - (74) = 1.35 KM

@ RS. 10415.98/Km — RS. 14062.00

(2/2) Const. of Reference pillar - do -
vide T.M. B.P. - (74) = 1.35 KM

@ RS. 10728.83/Km — RS. 14484.00

(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road

land - do -

vide T.M. B.P. - (74) = 0.41

@ RS. 51138.76/Hect. — RS. 20965.00

(4/4) Const. of embankment land 1000m

- do - vide T.M. B.P. - (74) = 492.00 m²

@ RS. 174.92/m³ — RS. 86,072.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 11463 58/each				RS.	22939.00
(23/25) P/V 8 fixing 600 mm				do	
vide T.M.B P	(77)			28 NO.	
@ 3528 10/each				RS.	98787.00
(24/27) P/V 8 fixing 600 mm x 450 mm				do	
vide T.M.B P	(77)			2 NO.	
@ 4174.67/Each				RS.	8349.00
(25/28) P/V 8 fixing 900 mm				octa-do	
vide T.M.B P	(77)			2 NO.	
@ RS. 8131.52/each				RS.	16263.00
(26/29) P/V 8 Laying 300 mm dia HPC				do	
vide T.M.B P	(77)			= 375 RM.	
@ RS. 717.20/m				RS.	26885.00
(27/30) Plantation of trees				do	
vide T.M.B P	(77)			= 120.00	
@ RS. 819.92/each				RS.	98390.00
(28/31) E/W excavation in foundation				do	
— do — T.M.B P	No			(77)	
219.20 m ³ @ RS. 269.32/m ³				RS.	59035.00
(29/32) Sand filling in foundation				do	
vide T.M.B P	(77)			9.76 m ³	
@ 400.50/m ³				RS.	3910.00
(30/34) P/V P.C.C in foundation				do	
vide T.M.B P	(77)			15.2 m ³	
@ RS. 5973.19/m ³				RS.	90315.00
(31/39) P/V R.C.C M-25				do	
vide T.M.B P	(77)			90.84 m ³	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Rs. 74 75.93/m ³					RS. 6 79113.00
(32/40) Back filling behind Abutment					
-do- vide T.M. B.P. (78) = 57.6 m ³					
② Rs. 2812.22/m ³					RS. 16 1984.00
(33/41) P.V. weepholes in Abutment - do					
vide T.M. B.P. (78) = 80 No.					
③ Rs. 8 311/each					RS. 6649.00
(34/42) providing & laying boulders					
opp. from - do -					
vide T.M. B.P. (78) = 75.6 m ³					
④ Rs. 35 36.01/m ³					RS. 267322.00
(35/43) supp. filling and placing					
H.V.S.D. bar - do -					
vide T.M. B.P. (78) = 75.6 m ³					
⑤ Rs. 45 949.56/m ³					RS. 295915.00
					RS. 89131, 107.00
Add 12% Grst					→ RS. 1071733.00
Add L. cess 1%					→ RS. 89311.00
Add so fee					→ RS. 112273.00
Less below a/c (29)					RS. 102,044, 124.00
					1,020.00
					RS. 102,034, 04.00
Less previous payment					RS. 9333596.00
					RS. 869808.00
less prev. pay					426267
net pay					443541
As per					
07/05/23					

Continuation